o Halloween comp scores
OVERALL RESULTS

JUNIOR FEMALE UP T0 AGE 11

1 Hattie Wallum Junior female up to age 11 104
2 Frida Brodie-Wray Junior female up to age 11 84
3 Olivia Tregembo-Clark Junior female up to age 11 61
4 Willow Hart Junior female up to age 11 50
5 Emilia Sutcliffe Junior female up to age 11 47
6 Alice Jones Junior female up to age 11 40
7 lzzy Baker Junior female up to age 11 20
JUNIOR MALE UP TO AGE 11
1 Eban Hunt Junior male up to age 11 166
2 Oscar Maguire Junior male up to age 11 120
3 Reuben Manchester Junior male up to age 11 111
4 William Gasiorek Junior male up to age 11 94
5 Finlay Denison Junior male up to age 11 90
6 Fraser Hall Junior male up to age 11 87
6 Oscar Manchester Junior male up to age 11 87
7 Noah Jones Junior male up to age 11 41
JUNIOR 12-15 FEMALE
1 Emily Hart Junior 12-15 Female 150
2 Imogen Brooksbank Junior 12-15 Female 147
3 Erin Allsopp Junior 12-15 Female 137
JUNIOR 12-15 MALE
1 Daniel Barrowman Junior 12-15 Male 212
2 Harry Tyndall Junior 12-15 Male 201

3 Eden Hunt Junior 12-15 Male 197



O 00 N oo o1 &~

10
n

Joseph
Jackson
DILLON
Joe
oscar
Alex
Jacob
Callum

SENIOR FEMALE 16-44

O 00 00 ~N OO Ol & W W N -

—
N - O

13

Nicola
Abbie
Frankie
Nicola
Rosa
Lucy
Emma
Rache
Corinne
Jess
Roxanne
Hannah
Caroline
Amelia
Rosie

SENIOR MALE 16-44

S N A R A I

Roscoe

Harry

Sam (the relentless)
Djevdet

Cameron

Adam

Skelton
Strangeway
HARGRAVE
Mccandless
powell
Butler
Maguire
Barrowman

Seroczynski
Martin
Mosley

Fan

Tuke

Cardy
Hawksworth
Battye
Shaw
Budenberg
Strangeway

Rosa Blackman

Williams
Polasik
Amos

Martin
Simpson
Mawson
Ahmet
Allsopp
Brown

Junior 12-15 Male
Junior 12-15 Male
Junior 12-15 Male
Junior 12-15 Male
Junior 12-15 Male
Junior 12-15 Male
Junior 12-15 Male
Junior 12-15 Male

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

178
171
170
164
152
151
111
104

170
165
151
151
140
130
118
111
110
110
101
100
81
60
57

240
240
232
230
228
228



5 Dan

6 Chale

7 Frog

8 Joshua
9 Jamie
10 Liam

1 Thomas
12 Alex

13 Jamie
13 Ben

14 Leo

15 Tim

16 Luke

17 Marc

18 James
19 Harison
20 Owen
21 Mr
22 Patrick
23 Alastair
24 Daniel
24 Jack
25 Richard
26 Mark
27 Jamie
28 asher
29 Lawrence
30 Tom
3 Chris

MASTERS FEMALE 45+

1 Claire

2 Victoria

Nicholson
Thompson
Steenpeen
Vickers
Munday
Pounder
Cheyney
Vanicat-smith
Smith
Hudson
Horsley
Lee

Ryan
Coleman
Finley
Mistry
Turner
Feinious
Hargrave
Plant
McNab
Tegart
Brooksbank
Shaper
O'Dell
moore
Stephens
Jennings
Baker

Tregembo
Watts

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

Masters Female 45+
Masters Female 45+

227
220
218
214
208
207
205
197
194
194
193
191
190
182
179
177
172
165
164
137
131
131
130
128
122
120
117
112
80

110
100



3

Cathy

MASTERS MALE 45+

D Tl AW N -

Craig
Matthew
Paul
David
Ralph
Adam

Hart

Allsopp
Hunt
Barrowman
Hudson
Horsley
Jones

Masters Female 45+

Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+

70

197
181
157
152
130
88



