

Halloween comp scores

OVERALL RESULTS

	LILUULIU			
JUNIOR FEN	MALE UP TO AGE 11			
1	Hattie	Wallum	Junior female up to age 11	104
2	Frida	Brodie-Wray	Junior female up to age 11	84
3	Olivia	Tregembo-Clark	Junior female up to age 11	61
4	Willow	Hart	Junior female up to age 11	50
5	Emilia	Sutcliffe	Junior female up to age 11	47
6	Alice	Jones	Junior female up to age 11	40
7	Izzy	Baker	Junior female up to age 11	20
JUNIOR MA	LE UP TO AGE 11			
1	Eban	Hunt	Junior male up to age 11	166
2	Oscar	Maguire	Junior male up to age 11	120
3	Reuben	Manchester	Junior male up to age 11	111
4	William	Gasiorek	Junior male up to age 11	94
5	Finlay	Denison	Junior male up to age 11	90
6	Fraser	Hall	Junior male up to age 11	87
6	Oscar	Manchester	Junior male up to age 11	87
7	Noah	Jones	Junior male up to age 11	41
JUNIOR 12-	15 FEMALE			
1	Emily	Hart	Junior 12-15 Female	150
2	Imogen	Brooksbank	Junior 12-15 Female	147
3	Erin	Allsopp	Junior 12-15 Female	137
JUNIOR 12-	15 MALE			
1	Daniel	Barrowman	Junior 12-15 Male	212
2	Harry	Tyndall	Junior 12-15 Male	201
3	Eden	Hunt	Junior 12-15 Male	197

4	Joseph	Skelton	Junior 12-15 Male	178
5	Jackson	Strangeway	Junior 12-15 Male	171
6	DILLON	HARGRAVE	Junior 12-15 Male	170
7	Joe	Mccandless	Junior 12-15 Male	164
8	oscar	powell	Junior 12-15 Male	152
9	Alex	Butler	Junior 12-15 Male	151
10	Jacob	Maguire	Junior 12-15 Male	111
11	Callum	Barrowman	Junior 12-15 Male	104
SENIOR FEN	NALE 16-44			
1	Nicola	Seroczynski	Senior Female 16-44	170
2	Abbie	Martin	Senior Female 16-44	165
3	Frankie	Mosley	Senior Female 16-44	151
3	Nicola	Fan	Senior Female 16-44	151
4	Rosa	Tuke	Senior Female 16-44	140
5	Lucy	Cardy	Senior Female 16-44	130
6	Emma	Hawksworth	Senior Female 16-44	118
7	Rachel	Battye	Senior Female 16-44	111
8	Corinne	Shaw	Senior Female 16-44	110
8	Jess	Budenberg	Senior Female 16-44	110
9	Roxanne	Strangeway	Senior Female 16-44	101
10	Hannah	Rosa Blackman	Senior Female 16-44	100
11	Caroline	Williams	Senior Female 16-44	81
12	Amelia	Polasik	Senior Female 16-44	60
13	Rosie	Amos	Senior Female 16-44	57
SENIOR MA	LE 16-44			
1	Roscoe	Martin	Senior Male 16-44	240
1	Harry	Simpson	Senior Male 16-44	240
2	Sam (the relentless)	Mawson	Senior Male 16-44	232
3	Djevdet	Ahmet	Senior Male 16-44	230
4	Cameron	Allsopp	Senior Male 16-44	228
4	Adam	Brown	Senior Male 16-44	228

5	Dan	Nicholson	Senior Male 16-44	227
6	Chale	Thompson	Senior Male 16-44	220
7	Frog	Steenpeen	Senior Male 16-44	218
8	Joshua	Vickers	Senior Male 16-44	214
9	Jamie	Munday	Senior Male 16-44	208
10	Liam	Pounder	Senior Male 16-44	207
11	Thomas	Cheyney	Senior Male 16-44	205
12	Alex	Vanicat-smith	Senior Male 16-44	197
13	Jamie	Smith	Senior Male 16-44	194
13	Ben	Hudson	Senior Male 16-44	194
14	Leo	Horsley	Senior Male 16-44	193
15	Tim	Lee	Senior Male 16-44	191
16	Luke	Ryan	Senior Male 16-44	190
17	Marc	Coleman	Senior Male 16-44	182
18	James	Finley	Senior Male 16-44	179
19	Harison	Mistry	Senior Male 16-44	177
20	Owen	Turner	Senior Male 16-44	172
21	Mr	Feinious	Senior Male 16-44	165
22	Patrick	Hargrave	Senior Male 16-44	164
23	Alastair	Plant	Senior Male 16-44	137
24	Daniel	McNab	Senior Male 16-44	131
24	Jack	Tegart	Senior Male 16-44	131
25	Richard	Brooksbank	Senior Male 16-44	130
26	Mark	Shaper	Senior Male 16-44	128
27	Jamie	O'Dell	Senior Male 16-44	122
28	asher	moore	Senior Male 16-44	120
29	Lawrence	Stephens	Senior Male 16-44	117
30	Tom	Jennings	Senior Male 16-44	112
31	Chris	Baker	Senior Male 16-44	80
MASTERS F	EMALE 45+			
1	Claire	Tregembo	Masters Female 45+	110
2	Victoria	Watts	Masters Female 45+	100

3	Cathy	Hart	Masters Female 45+	70	
MASTERS MALE 45+					
1	Craig	Allsopp	Masters Male 45+	197	
2	Matthew	Hunt	Masters Male 45+	181	
3	Paul	Barrowman	Masters Male 45+	157	
4	David	Hudson	Masters Male 45+	152	
5	Ralph	Horsley	Masters Male 45+	130	
6	Adam	Jones	Masters Male 45+	88	